FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6/93)

## U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  TRADEMARKS ONLY Attorney Docket No. 031039-022					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Coci S.p.A.	Name: Perretti S.p.A.				
Individual(s) [ ] Association   Coneral Partnership [ ] Limited Partnership   X   Corporation - Italy	Address: Via Irma Bandiera No. 62 47841 Cattolica (Rimini)  Italy				
Other:	[ ] Individual(s)				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No  3. Nature of conveyance:  [] Assignment [] Merger	Association				
Security Agreement   X   Change of Name Other:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  [ ] Yes [X]				
Execution Date: <u>July 14, 2003</u>	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)				
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
1,633,967 2,620,644 2,638,816					
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6: Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3				
Name: B. Parker Livingston, Jr., Esq.					
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$90.00				
Post Office Box 1404	:[] Enclosed				
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	8. Deposit account number:				
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT IT					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true a					
Michael J. Leonard Name of Person Signing	Signature 5 Soptember 3003  Date				
/	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3				

BURNS DOANE

BURNS DOANE SWECKER & MATHIS LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA REDWOOD SHORES, CALIFORNIA DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA **REPLY To:** P.O. Box 1404

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404

TELEPHONE: +1.703.836.6620

FACSIMILE: +1.703.836.2021 (Group 3)

+1.703.836.0028 (Group 4)

DATE: 5 September 2003

RECIPIENT INFORMATION		SENDER INFORMA	SENDER INFORMATION	
To:	Assignment Branch	From:	Michael J. Leonard	
Voice Tel. No.:	703.308.9723	Voice Tel. No.:	703.838.6634	
Fax Tel. No.:	703.306.5995	Sent By:	mji	
Your Ref.:		Our Ref.:	031039-022	
		Total Pages (Inc	l. Cover Page):	2
DE:		•		

## RE:

## MESSAGE:

Please record the attached recordation request and provide a copy of the Notice of Recordation to us by facsimile upon completion. Should you have any questions, please contact me at the above phone number. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Michael J. Leonard

RECORDED: 09/05/2003

NOTE: The information contained in this facsimile message is attorney-client privileged and contains confidential information intended only for the use of the person(s) named above and others expressly authorized to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is prohibited and you are asked to notify us immediately by telephone and to return this message to us by mail without copying it.